
  
 

Last updated: 08.03.23 

Transition Age Youth (TAY) Navigation Team Roster 
 

     SPA NAVIGATOR/HOUSING SPECIALIST COUNTY CELL                         EMAIL 

Supervisor: Gladys Postadjian, LCSW 213-471-0352 gpostadjian@dmh.lacounty.gov  

1 
Antelope 

Valley 

Sinnamonn Garrett, AMFT, Navigator 
Antoinette St. John, Housing Specialist 

213-407-4454 
213-465-5000 

sgarrett@dmh.lacounty.gov  
astjohn@dmh.lacounty.gov 

2 
San Fernando 

Valley 

Jack Gorham, LCSW, Navigator 
Nancy Palacios, Housing Specialist 

213-392-1639 
213-507-2513 

jgorham@dmh.lacounty.gov 
nbermudezpalacios@dmh.lacounty.gov 

3 
San Gabriel 

Valley 

Christina Padilla, LCSW, Navigator 
Priscilla Calderon, Housing Specialist 

213-305-3756 
213-407-4468 

chpadilla@dmh.lacounty.gov 
pcalderon@dmh.lacounty.gov 

4 
Metro 

Los Angeles 

Paul Sanchez, LCSW, Navigator 
Roberto Arias, Housing Specialist 

213-435-3004 
213-760-1128 

psanchez@dmh.lacounty.gov 
roarias@dmh.lacounty.gov 

Supervisor: Jasminder Chahal, LCSW 213-435-3362 jchahal@dmh.lacounty.gov  

5 
West 

Los Angeles 

Maria Martin, ASW, Navigator 
Andrew Onaghise, Housing Specialist  

213-238-3942 
213-923-4700 

mrmartin@dmh.lacounty.gov 
aonaghise@dmh.lacounty.gov  

6 
South Central 
Los Angeles 

Jacaira Linder, LCSW, Navigator 
Gerri Washington, LCSW, FSP Navigator 
Bessie Buenrostro, Housing Specialist 

213-454-1606 
213-598-0970 
213-760-2410 

jlinder@dmh.lacounty.gov 
gewashington@dmh.lacounty.gov 
bbuenrostro@dmh.lacounty.gov 

7 
Southeast 

Los Angeles 

 
Boris Ruiz, LCSW, Navigator 
Jericka Campos, Housing Specialist 
 

213-238-2483 
213-712-4372 

bruiz@dmh.lacounty.gov 
jecampos@dmh.lacounty.gov 

8 
Long Beach/ 
South Bay 

Kimberly Williams, LCSW, Navigator 
Marisol Francisco, Housing Specialist 

213-604-6152 
213-817-4370 

kiwilliams@dmh.lacounty.gov 
mafrancisco@dmh.lacounty.gov  

Countywide 
Lamont Bell, CADC II, Substance Use Counselor 
Maria De Leon, Community Health Worker 

213-276-5148 
213-222-3975 

lbell@dmh.lacounty.gov  
mddeleon@dmh.lacounty.gov 

Gatekeeper (primary) Catherine Yoo, LCSW 
Enhanced Emergency Shelter Program (EESP) 

213-738-6194 taynavigation@dmh.lacounty.gov 

 
Carol Sagusti, LCSW 
Mental Health Clinical Program Head 

 
213-840-0383 
 

  
csagusti@dmh.lacounty.gov 
 

  


